1
Point of
Service
2
Digital
Signage
3
RISC-

Digital
Signage
3
RISC-
based
Solutions
4
Medical
Solutions
5
Display Monitorwww.ieiworld.com www.ieiworld.com
1-160
Automation
1
Part No. Description
6.5” LCD-KIT65GH 6.5" 500cd/m² High Luminance VGA TFT LCD kit, VGA input, RoHS
8.4”
LCD-KIT084GH-R12 8.4" 400cd/m² High Luminance SVGA TFT LCD kit, VGA input, RoHS
LCD-KIT084GHM-R12 8.4" 400cd/m² High Luminance SVGA TFT LCD kit, VGA input, 9~36 V DC input, RoHS
10.4”
LCD-KIT104GH-R12 10.4" 400cd/m² High Luminance SVGA TFT LCD kit, VGA input, RoHS
LCD-KIT104GHM-R12 10.4" 400cd/m² High Luminance SVGA TFT LCD kit, VGA input, 9~36 V DC input, RoHS
12.1”
LCD-KIT121G-R11 12.1" 400cd/m² SVGA TFT LCD kit, VGA and DVI-D input, RoHS
LCD-KIT121GM-R11 12.1" 400cd/m² SVGA TFT LCD kit, VGA and DVI-D input, 9~36 V DC input, RoHS
LCD-KIT121GX-R11 12.1" 450cd/m² XGA TFT LCD kit, VGA and DVI-D input, RoHS
LCD-KIT121GXM-R11 12.1" 450cd/m² XGA TFT LCD kit, VGA and DVI-D input, 9~36 V DC input, RoHS
SRM-KIT121G-R11 12.1" 1000 cd/m² Sun Rdadable SVGA TFT LCD kit, VGA and DVI-D input, RoHS
15”
LCD-KIT150G-R11 15" 350cd/m² XGA TFT LCD kit, VGA and DVI-D input, RoHS
LCD-KIT150GM-R11 15" 350cd/m² XGA TFT LCD kit, VGA and DVI-D input, RoHS
SRM-KIT150G-R11 15" 800 cd/m² Sun Rdadable XGA TFT LCD kit, VGA and DVI-D input, RoHS
17”
LCD-KIT170G-R11 17" 300cd/m² SXGA TFT LCD kit, VGA and DVI-D input, RoHS
LCD-KIT170GM-R11 17" 300cd/m² SXGA TFT LCD kit, VGA and DVI-D input, 9~36 V DC input, RoHS
19”
LCD-KIT190G-R11 19" 300cd/m² SXGA TFT LCD kit, VGA and DVI-D input, RoHS
LCD-KIT190GM-R11 19" 300cd/m² SXGA TFT LCD kit, VGA and DVI-D input, 9~36 V DC input, RoHS
87.50
44
.6
0